
2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:01.30 27

2 Chilton 00:21:38.05 44

3 Plymouth 00:21:51.40 56

4 Denmark 00:23:52.53 122

5 Howards Grove 00:24:07.99 126

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Valders 00:23:29.35 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:22:46.68 2

Brillion 00:23:04.24 1
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:01.30 12 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 428 Gavin Knudson 00:20:14.85 1

2 5 425 Brayden Duescher 00:20:58.45 4

3 7 430 Clayton McDonald 00:21:09.39 6

4 8 431 Bryce Piesler 00:21:19.94 7

5 10 424 Noah Dubois 00:21:23.88 9

6 13 433 Tanner Tice 00:22:04.36 (12)

7 32 426 Marshall Engelking 00:23:46.89 (26)

2 Chilton 00:21:38.05 10 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 262 Logan Heritz 00:20:39.58 2

2 9 267 Noah Schumacher 00:21:20.79 8

3 11 261 Bennett Geiser 00:21:58.24 10

4 12 260 Dominik Bennett 00:22:01.69 11

5 14 263 Gavin Opperman 00:22:09.98 13

6 18 268 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:22:30.89 (17)

7 29 266 Jack Schoen 00:23:19.36 (25)

3 Plymouth 00:21:51.40 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 550 Sam Rodgers 00:20:50.70 3

2 6 552 Wyatt Rodgers 00:21:01.02 5

3 15 553 Justin Sabel 00:22:14.96 14

4 17 546 Adam Hampel 00:22:29.46 16

5 20 543 Trevor Bruckner 00:22:40.85 18

6 21 544 Aidan Conto 00:22:42.97 (19)

7 27 548 Liam Huhn 00:23:18.49 (23)

4 Denmark 00:23:52.53 7 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 313 Bradley Nellis 00:22:26.89 15

2 23 311 Colton Draxler 00:22:53.38 21

3 35 312 Brock Liddicoat 00:24:07.74 27

4 43 314 Joshua Rider 00:24:44.68 29

5 45 309 Zachary Bisson 00:25:09.96 30

6 47 315 Jack Rienow 00:25:15.42 (31)

7 52 310 Titan Cook 00:31:14.25 (33)

5 Howards Grove 00:24:07.99 5 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 366 Braven Wilson 00:22:50.17 20

2 26 363 Evan Erdmann 00:23:06.01 22

3 28 364 Winston Gudex 00:23:19.12 24

4 42 365 Kyle Taber 00:24:40.64 28

5 51 362 Cristopher Chancellor 00:26:44.03 32
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 428 Gavin Knudson JR 00:20:14.85 Luxemburg-Casco

2 0 641 Eli Staudinger SR 00:20:27.92 Valders

3 2 262 Logan Heritz JR 00:20:39.58 Chilton

4 3 550 Sam Rodgers JR 00:20:50.70 Plymouth

5 4 425 Brayden Duescher FR 00:20:58.45 Luxemburg-Casco

6 5 552 Wyatt Rodgers SR 00:21:01.02 Plymouth

7 6 430 Clayton McDonald SO 00:21:09.39 Luxemburg-Casco

8 7 431 Bryce Piesler FR 00:21:19.94 Luxemburg-Casco

9 8 267 Noah Schumacher SR 00:21:20.79 Chilton

10 9 424 Noah Dubois FR 00:21:23.88 Luxemburg-Casco

11 10 261 Bennett Geiser SO 00:21:58.24 Chilton

12 11 260 Dominik Bennett SO 00:22:01.69 Chilton

13 (12) 433 Tanner Tice SO 00:22:04.36 Luxemburg-Casco

14 13 263 Gavin Opperman FR 00:22:09.98 Chilton

15 14 553 Justin Sabel SR 00:22:14.96 Plymouth

16 15 313 Bradley Nellis SR 00:22:26.89 Denmark

17 16 546 Adam Hampel JR 00:22:29.46 Plymouth

18 (17) 268 Owen Ziegelbauer FR 00:22:30.89 Chilton

19 0 345 Ben Auch JR 00:22:38.60 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

20 18 543 Trevor Bruckner SR 00:22:40.85 Plymouth

21 (19) 544 Aidan Conto FR 00:22:42.97 Plymouth

22 20 366 Braven Wilson JR 00:22:50.17 Howards Grove

23 21 311 Colton Draxler SO 00:22:53.38 Denmark

24 0 333 Charlie Loeffler SR 00:22:54.77 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

25 0 231 Isaiah Kempen SO 00:23:04.24 Brillion

26 22 363 Evan Erdmann SO 00:23:06.01 Howards Grove

27 (23) 548 Liam Huhn FR 00:23:18.49 Plymouth

28 24 364 Winston Gudex FR 00:23:19.12 Howards Grove

29 (25) 266 Jack Schoen JR 00:23:19.36 Chilton

30 0 547 Brennan Helmer JR 00:23:25.59 Plymouth

31 0 545 Max Halle SR 00:23:37.99 Plymouth

32 (26) 426 Marshall Engelking FR 00:23:46.89 Luxemburg-Casco

33 0 551 Shane Rodgers FR 00:23:51.81 Plymouth

34 0 427 Wyatt Hippert FR 00:23:54.34 Luxemburg-Casco

35 27 312 Brock Liddicoat SR 00:24:07.74 Denmark

36 0 264 Dustin Popp FR 00:24:12.36 Chilton

37 0 434 Henri Waege SO 00:24:13.71 Luxemburg-Casco

38 0 639 Nigel Burton JR 00:24:21.49 Valders

39 0 555 Tyson Smith JR 00:24:23.83 Plymouth

40 0 259 Aiden Bangart FR 00:24:24.19 Chilton

41 0 423 Terran Dart FR 00:24:28.17 Luxemburg-Casco

42 28 365 Kyle Taber FR 00:24:40.64 Howards Grove

43 29 314 Joshua Rider JR 00:24:44.68 Denmark

44 0 265 Carter Propson FR 00:25:04.64 Chilton

45 30 309 Zachary Bisson FR 00:25:09.96 Denmark

46 0 554 Grayson Schamberger JR 00:25:14.54 Plymouth

47 (31) 315 Jack Rienow SO 00:25:15.42 Denmark

48 0 640 Jacob Drath FR 00:25:38.62 Valders

49 0 549 Cooper Ritchie SR 00:25:39.33 Plymouth

50 0 421 Caleb Allen SR 00:26:23.41 Luxemburg-Casco

51 32 362 Cristopher Chancellor JR 00:26:44.03 Howards Grove
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2023 Bob Burzynski Invite Boys JV

52 (33) 310 Titan Cook SO 00:31:14.25 Denmark

53 0 432 Grant Schmoll FR 00:32:52.07 Luxemburg-Casco
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